DVESIOe

TRANSIT PROJECT

6 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

6:25 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

Community Advisory Committee
May 16, 2019
6:00-7:30 p.m.
Gresham City Hall — Oregon Trail Room
1333 NW Eastman Pkwy, Gresham

AGENDA

Welcome & Approve Notes
John Carr, CAC Chair

Introduction: Thomas Scharff, new TriMet Community Affairs Representative
Coral Egnew, TriMet Senior Community Affairs Coordinator

Public comment period

Project update
Michael Kiser, Project Manager

Construction Process: Macro to Micro
Sarah Espinosa, Resident Engineer

Shelters & Amenities update
Jesse Stemmler, Urban Design & Stations Lead

Public comment period

Committee Roundtable
John Carr, CAC Chair



